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2024 PCC Events Calendar

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - Friday, May 31, 2024

*Eastern Standard Time*
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*Hyperlinks and bookmarks are active to enhance navigation.
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In-Person, Virtual, or Hybrid PCC Events

May 1, 2024

The PCC of Broward County

Event: Social Impact Breakfast from 08:30 AM — 10:00 AM EST

Location: 512 NE 3rd Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Contact: Edwin J. Vivas | 954-527-3298 | Edwin.J.Vivas@usps.gov

Register: https://www.ftlchamber.com/events/2024/05/01/events/social-impact-breakfast/

Tulsa PCC

Event: Direct Mail (contact Tina Good for start time)
Location: 2132 S 91st E Ave, Tulsa, OK 74129

Contact: Tina Good | 405-200-8648 | Tina.K.Good@usps.gov
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May 2, 2024
Twin Cities PCC

Event: Election Mail from 12:00 PM — 01:00 PM EST

Location: Virtual

Contact: Cheryl Pendleton | 612-341-7730 | Cheryl.L.Pendleton@usps.gov

Register: https://www.twincitiespcc.org/upcoming-events/2024/5/2/election-mail-zoom-event

May 3, 2024
Nevada-Sierra PCC

Event: 4" Annual NSPCC Golf Tournament from 11:00 AM — 07:00 PM EST
Location: 1501 Veterans Memorial Dr, Boulder City, NV 89005

Contact: Clave M. Davis Junior | 775-401-8521 | Clave.M.Davis@usps.gov
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May 7, 2024
South Carolina PCC

Event: No Big Wins — Guest Speaker Mark Fallon from 08:30 AM — 10:30 AM EST
Location: 217 Laurens Rd, Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Tracey Howard | 864-790-4666 | Tracey.R.Howard@usps.gov

Register: https://scpcc.org/

Milwaukee Area PCC

Event: Milwaukee Area PCC Educational Breakfast from 09:00 AM — 01:00 PM EST
Location: 11600 W Park PI, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Contact: Shearon Spears | 414-287-2549 | Shearon.A.Spears@usps.gov

Central Arkansas PCC

Event: Customer Appreciation/Membership Drive from 10:00 AM — 01:00 PM EST
Location: 1700 Main St, Little Rock, AR 72206

Contact: Julie Chudy | 501-228-4227 | Julie.A.Chudy@usps.gov

Register: https://www.centralarkansaspcc.org/
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May 8, 2024
Greater St. Louis PCC

Event: PCC Annual Golf Tournament from 09:00 AM — 04:00 PM EST
Location: 6141 Lagoon Dr, St. Louis, MO 63112

Contact: Keri Beutel | 314-436-3915 | Keri.Beutel@usps.gov
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May 9, 2024

Greater Madison Area PCC

Event: GMA PCC May 2024 Industry Insights Event from 09:00 AM — 10:00 AM EST
Location: 3902 Milwaukee St, Madison, WI 53714 & Virtual (contact Jeff for invitation)
Contact: Jeff Braaksma | 608-246-1356 | Jeffery.L.Braaksma@usps.gov

Santa Ana District PCC

Event: Bridging Online and Offline — Connecting Local Communities from 02:00 PM — 05:00 PM EST
Location: 15601 Mosher Ave, Tustin, CA 92780

Contact: Vencent Quaglia | 714-618-3184 | Vencent.A.Quaglia@usps.gov

Nashville Middle Tennessee PCC

Event: Scorecard — Understanding the Data (contact Caroline for start time)

Location: 525 Royal Pkwy, Nashville, TN 37214 & Virtual (contact Caroline for invitation)
Contact: Carolina Funa-Morton | 615-872-5609 | Caroline.N.Funa-Morton@usps.gov

May 13, 2024

Detroit PCC

Event: Detroit PCC Membership Drive & GYBD Event from 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM EST
Location: 37500 Pembroke Ave, Livonia, Ml 48152

Contact: Carol Zarek | 313-226-8723 | Carol.A.Zarek@usps.gov

Register: https://www.detroitpcc.com/

May 14, 2024

Houston PCC

Event: Spring Into Business Opportunities from 02:00 PM — 04:00 PM EST
Location: 6817 Cypresswood Dr, Spring, TX 77379

Contact: Della Lewis-Bostic | 713-226-3819 | Della.LewisBostic@usps.gov
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May 15, 2024

South Jersey PCC

Event: Every Door Direct Mail (EDDM) from 02:00 PM — 03:00 PM EST

Location: Virtual (contact Bernadette for invitation)

Contact: Bernadette Puodziunas | 609-522-5421 | Bernadette.E.Puodziunas@usps.gov

May 16, 2024

Chicago PCC

Event: USPS Mail Handling Logistics — Understanding the Benefits and Challenges in This Era from 09:30 AM — 11:00 AM EST
Location: Virtual

Contact: Dashawnda Stinson | 312-983-8426 | Dashawnda.G.Stinson@usps.gov

Register: https://chicagopcc.com/

Sioux Falls Area PCC

Event: Ballot Tracking and Political Campaign Mail from 12:00 PM — 01:00 PM EST

Location: Virtual

Contact: Crystal Waltner | 605-333-2644 | Crystal. Waltner@usps.gov

Register: https://usps.zoomgov.com/j/1616458685?pwd=0OHpnQIRaYUpOQk1VNTVYNDh6aUFOQTO09#success

Los Angeles PCC

Event: Tolead Logistics Tour from 02:00 PM — 05:00 PM EST
Location: 5383 Alcoa Ave, Vernon, CA 90058

Contact: Elizabeth Linson | 323-586-1473 | Elizabeth.Linson@usps.gov

Greater Boston PCC

Event: Scavenger Hunt from 05:00 PM EST

Location: 100 Tremont St, Boston, MA 02108

Contact: George Kippenhan | 617-283-0441 | George.R.Kippenhan@usps.gov
Register: https://bostonpcc.org/event-5459425
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May 17, 2024

The PCC of Broward County

Event: Biz Perks East from 08:30 AM — 09:30 AM EST

Location: 819 NE 26th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Contact: Edwin J. Vivas | 954-527-3298 | Edwin.J.Vivas@usps.gov

Register: https://www.ftichamber.com/events/2024/05/17/events/biz-perks-east/

Greater New Orleans PCC

Event: Hurricane Preparedness Event from 12:00 PM — 03:00 PM EST

Location: 2601 Gentilly Blvd, New Orleans, LA 70122

Contact: Troynicka Richardson | 504-589-1416 | Troynicka.Richardson@usps.gov

Greater Spokane PCC

Event: Gonzaga University — Mail Center Tour from 02:00 PM — 03:00 PM EST

Location: 817 E Desmet Ave, Spokane, WA 99258

Contact: llona Boyd | 509-252-2345 | llona.G.Boyd@usps.gov

Register: https://allevents.in/spokane/pcc-gonzaga-university-mail-center-tour/80001340497721 ?ref=quicksearch-event-results

May 20, 2024

Detroit PCC

Event: Detroit PCC Membership Drive & GYBD Event from 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM EST
Location: 11800 Merriman Rd, Livonia, Ml 48150

Contact: Carol Zarek | 313-226-8723 | Carol.A.Zarek@usps.gov

Register: https://www.detroitpcc.com/
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May 22, 2024

West Michigan PCC

Event: Upcoming Price Changes and USPS Promotions Update from 11:30 AM EST...
Location: 3550 Patterson Ave SE, Kentwood, M| 49512

Contact: Beata Dechnik | 513-262-7938 | Beata.Dechnik@usps.gov

Register: https://westmichiganpcc.homestead.com/

Albuquerque PCC & Arizona Desert Skies PCC

Event: Christopher Lien, BCC Software, "Persistent Pursuit of Presort Perfection" from 01:00 PM — 02:30 PM EST
Location: 4949 E Van Buren St, Phoenix, AZ 85026

Contact: Julie Utley | 602-615-1638 | Julie.D.Utley@usps.gov

May 23, 2024
The PCC of Broward County

Event: Utilizing List for Direct Mail Targeting with “Data Dale” from 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM EST

Location: Virtual

Contact: Edwin J. Vivas | 954-527-3298 | Edwin.J.Vivas@usps.gov

Register: https://usps.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJitdeugrDMgHpOLbNMwAwwoU2pJV471p3g#/registration
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